
Stop Location AM Time PM Time Stop Location AM Time PM Time

Blackstone Bus & 49/town ROUTE # 6 ROUTE # 6 Omo Ranch Bus ROUTE # 7 ROUTE #7

Green Valley & Mulberry Ln 7:55 3:58 Mt Aukum Rd & Outingdale 6:23 4:53

Quail Valley RT # 7 3:52 Perry Creek & Ant Hill Rd 6:31 5:01

Studebaker RT # 7 3:53 Perry Creek & Hawk Haven 6:33 5:03

Greenstone Park & Ride RT # 7 3:55 7560 Perry Creek 6:35 5:05

Birkshire Loop 7:13 4:19 Perry Creek & Gray Rock 6:36 5:05

Education Enrichment PM ONLY 4:24 Perry Creek & Hunters Path 6:37 5:06

Valley View @ Electrical Box 7:17 4:26 Perry Creek & Slug Gulch 6:38 5:07

2200 Valley View PKWY 7:18 4:28 Perry Creek & Idlewild Rd 6:39 5:08

Blackstone & Rosewood 7:22 4:32 Perry Creek Rd & Whistler Way 6:41 5:09

Blackstone & Ryland 7:23 4:33 Fairplay Rd & Stoney Creek Rd 6:42 5:10

Blackstone & Opal Ln 7:25 4:35 Fairplay Rd & Heavenly VW 6:43 5:11

Blackstone & Royal Oaks Dr 7:26 4:36 Omo Ranch Rd & Cedarville/Coyote R 6:44 5:12

Royal Oaks & Sageberry 7:28 4:37 Omo Ranch Rd & Harnish Mine 6:50 5:15

Blackstone & Black Hawk 7:35 4:43 Omo Ranch Rd & Shenandoah Ln 6:52 5:18

Sunset @ Transit 6:59 4:59 3040 Omo Ranch Rd 6:54 5:19

French Creek & Holly 6:55 5:02 Omo Ranch rd & Ranch Camp Rd 6:54 5:20

French Creek & Autumn 6:49 5:08 Dorado Canyon Rd & Omo Ranch Rd 6:55 5:21

French Creek & Old French Town 6:50 5:10 8080 Mt Aukum Rd @ Store 6:57 5:23

Old French Town & Bonanza Auto 6:39 5:18 Mt Aukum Rd @ Post Office 6:58 5:24

Mother Lode & Summit View 6:35 3:51 Mt Aukum Rd & Hickory Ln 7:05 5:30

6100 Pleasant Valley Rd 6:32 3:48 Mt Aukum Rd & Hidden Ranch Rd. 7:05 5:31

HWY 49 & China Hill 6:29 5:27 Mountain Creek Middle School 7:08 5:33

HWY 49 & Crystal Blvd @ market 6:25 5:30 Mt Aukum Rd. @ Grey's Market 7:10 am only

HWY 49 & Dolomite 6:32 5:32 Mt Aukum Rd & Mount Aukum Ct 7:13 5:36

HWY 49 & Ramales Ln. 6:02 5:40 5951 Mt Aukum Rd @ Ursa Vinyard 7:14 Rt 8

Highway 49 @ Gold Beach MHP 6:11 5:45 Ray Lawer Dr & Armory Dr. 7:41 4:03

Highway 49 & Sand Ridge Rd. 6:14 5:48 Mallard Ln & Morts Court 7:42 4:05

UMHS 8:16 3:30 Green Wing Ln & Pintail Ln 7:45 4:07

Independence HS 8:24 3:15 Headington Ln & Missouri Flat Rd 7:52 4:14

El Dorado Rd & Sunshine Ln 7:55 4:15

El Dorado Rd & Sundance 7:56 4:16

Green Valley Rd & Mortara Cir 8:00 4:19

Green Valley Rd & Stagecoach 8:01 4:20

Quail Valley 8:05 RT #6

Studebaker 8:04 RT #6

Greenstone Rd Park & Ride 8:03 RT #6

UMHS 8:15 3:35

Independence HS 8:34 3:25

Union Mine High School Bus Stops

Students will arrive 1 hour early at PM stops on Monday



Grizzly Flat Bus ROUTE # 8 ROUTE # 8 Pleasant Valley Bus ROUTE # 9 ROUTE # 9

Grizzly Flat Rd & Post Office 6:27 4:08 Fort Jim & Jim Valley Rd 6:38 4:36

Grizzly Flat Rd & Meyers Ln 5:50 4:09 Fort Jim & Walls Way 6:41 4:44

Grizzly Flat Rd & Caldor 5:56 4:26 Fort Jim & Red Barn 6:44 4:46

Grizzly Flat Rd & String Canyon n/a 4:31 Fort Jim & Knobcone Ln 6:45 4:37

String Canyon & Evergreen 5:57 4:42 Newtown Rd & Starkes Grade 6:47 4:34

Grizzly Flat Rd & 2nd Mt Pleasant 5:58 4:45 Newtown Rd & Snows Rd 6:46 4:35

Gizzly Flat Rd & Wooded Glen 5:59 4:43 Sly Park Rd & View Point Dr 7:11 4:58

Sciaroni Rd & Winding Way 6:00 4:45 Sly Park Rd & Vogelsang Ln 6:54 5:00

Sciaroni Rd & Tyler Dr 6:15 4:45 Sly Park Rd & Meadowlark Wy 6:56 5:03

String Canyon & Rollingwood Dr 6:20 4:48 Sly Park Rd & Twin Cedars 6:59 5:02

4680 String Canyon Rd 6:25 4:36 Sly Park & Overland Way 7:00 5:05

String Canyon & Eagle Hill Rd. 6:35 4:34 Sierra Springs & Lupin Ln 7:02 5:04

String Canyon & Consumnes Mine 7:07 4:29 Sly Park Rd & Valley View 7:06 5:12

Grizzly Flat Rd & Steely Ridge Rd 7:13 4:25 Sly Park Rd & Terbekah Way 7:07 5:08

Grizzly Flat Rd & Sweeney Rd 7:14 4:22 Sly Park Rd & Diablo View Trl 7:08 5:09

Grizzly Flat Rd & Boo Bear Ln 7:17 4:20 Sly Park Rd & Clear Creek 7:09 5:11

Grizzly Flat Rd & Mehwald Ln 7:22 4:16 Sly Park Rd & Shell Ln 7:10 4:58

Grizzly Flat Rd & Casa Contenta Dr 7:24 4:14 Sly Park Rd & Bonita Vista Dr 7:12 4:58

GF & Pano Ln/Grizzly Flat Ct 7:26 4:13 Mt Aukum & Shangri La Ln 7:14 4:58

Bucks Bar & Sand Ridge Rd  n/a 4:07 Mt Aukum & Silver Ridge Rd 7:15 4:57

Bucks Bar & Kingsbury 7:31 4:07 Mt Aukum & Paramont Pass 7:16 4:57

Bucks Bar & Bucks Bar Ct 7:32 4:06 Mt Aukum & Somerset Loop 7:17 4:56

Bucks Bar & Springer Rd 7:37 n/a PV Rd & Alameda Rd 7:18 4:54

Bucks Bar & Pleasant Valley Rd 7:38 4:01 Pleasant Valley Rd & Leisure Ln 7:19 4:53

2361 Pleasant Valley Rd 7:39 4:02 Pleasant Valley Middle School PM ONLY 4:37

Hanks Exchange & Pleasant Valley 7:40 4:00 3901 Pleasant Valley Rd 7:20 4:34

Oak Hill/ Church in AM 8:00 3:58 Pleasant Valley Rd & Thorson Dr 7:22 3:33

Zandonella Rd & No Name 7:45 3:58 Pleasant Valley & Four Seasons 7:21 4:31

Zandonella Rd & Sky Ridge Rd. 7:46 3:57 3510 Pleasant Valley Rd 7:23 4:30

Pleasant Valley & Larkin Mine 7:48 3:58 PV & Chrome Ridge 7:26 4:28

PV Rd & Mulberry/Canyon Valley 7:49 3:54 PV & Bucks Bar Rd RT 8 RT 8

Pearl Place & Racquet Way 7:51 3:52 Pleasant Valley & Holm Rd 7:27 4:28130 Pleasant Valley Rd @ 

Cheveron 7:58 3:48 Pleasant Valley & Gold Dust Dr PM ONLY 4:27

Independence 8:01 3:35 Cedar Ravine & Woodland Dr 7:30 4:26

UMHS 8:15 3:25 Quarry Rd & Cedar Ravine 7:32 4:25

Quarry Rd & Quarry Ct 7:47 4:24

1820 Quarry Rd. 7:47 4:22

Quarry Rd & Founders Ln 7:48 4:21

Quarry Rd & Washboard Ln 7:49 4:19

Big Cut Rd & Ceadar Dr 7:52 4:17

Golden Center/Golden Center Ct 8:00 4:09

Lindberg & Forni 8:03 4:06

Lindberg & Mother Lode 8:06 4:04

Green Leaf Dr & Sky Ct 8:09 4:02

Blanchard & Panorama 8:12 3:59

UMHS 8:15 3:35

INDEPENDENCE 7:57 3:25


